

C Case No 30 of 2020  
CNR-WBBB01-001466-2020  
JO-WB00703

Order No 31

Dated-10.07.2025

This day is fixed for appearance and supply of copies.

All the (03) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Copies are supplied.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 24.11.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum  
In-charge

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.  
in-charge